CITY OF SACRAMENTO			Permit No:	0404448
1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 958	314	The second secon	Insp Area: Thos Bros:	4 277D6
Site Address: 1124 GREENLEA AV S Parcel No: 225-0295-016	SAC		Sub-Type: Housing (Y/N):	
CONTRACTOR	OWNER CALDERON DANIEL E/IRENE V 1124 GREENLEA AV SACRAMENTO CA 95833		<u>ARCHITECT</u>	
Nature of Work: T/O, REROOF W/ 19 SQ	30 YR LAM DIM COMP			
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: I he the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.		there is a const	ruction lending agency	for the performance of
Lender's Name	Lender's Address			
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION (commercing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Bu				rovisions of Chapter 9
License Class License Number _ Date	Contractor Signature			en e
reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; an prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 700 basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 700 basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 700 basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 700 basis for the property, or my employees who does such work himself or herself or through his/hit the building or improvement is sold within one year of commencing the purpose of sale.)	permit to file a signed statement that he or 10) of Division 8 of the Business and Profice on 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit s with wages as their sole compensation, will Contractors License Law does not apply to be own employees, provided that such imp	she is licensed essions Code) ubjects the app I do the work, an owner of provements are	d pursuant to the provisor that he or she is execution to a civil penalt and the structure is not property who builds or not intended or offere	sions of the Contractors empt therefrom and the y of not more than five t intended or offeredfor improves thereon, and d for sale. If, however,
I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contractors License Law does not apply to an owne licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law).				
	PC for this reason:	1/1	1	<u> </u>
Date 3, 25, 2004 Own	ner Signature 9/Coxe	<u> </u>	alder.	Tox-
IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applic measurements and locations shown on the application of private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited l improvement or the violation of any private agreement re	or accompanying drawings and that the it locations for such improvements. This but	mprovement to	be constructed does	not violate any law or
I certify that I have read this application and state that all building construction and herby authorize representative	s) of this city to enter upon the abovement		for inspection purpose	s.
Date 3, 15, 2004 App	olicant/Agent Signature	ner	! (Ald	lecox.
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARAT I have and will maintain a certificate of consent performance of work for which the permit is issued.	to self-insure for workers' compensation a	s provided for	be Section 3700 of the	e Labor Code, for the
I have and will maintain workers' compensation in this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance.	insurance, as required by Section 3700 of ce carrier and policy number are:	the Labor Cod	e, for the performance	of the work for which
Carrier	Policy Number	AÖK TI I	PEXP Date	
This section need not be completed if the permit not employ any person in any manner so as to become su workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the	ubject to the workers' compensation laws of	of California ar	dagree that if I should	
Date 3, 25 2004 App	olicant Signature	-0,	(alde	non)
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S C CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO COMPENSATION DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR I	O ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOI	LARS (\$100,	000) IN ADDITION	TO THE COST OF

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

ROOFING QUESTIONNAIRE Phone: 921-600/ Applicant's name: Project Address: Please check the appropriate boxes. Only check a box if it accurately and completely describes your proposed work, otherwise leave boxes blank. ROOFING TYPE The existing roofing material is composition shingle, wood shake or shingle, tile or metal. The new 1. roofing material shall be: **Proposed** Existing 26 year laminated dimensional composition wood shake or shingle metal that simulates one of the above listed materials b.

The existing roofing material is built up, foam or membrane with a roof pitch of 2:12 or less. The new roofing material shall be: <u>Existing</u> Proposed | Built up Foam Membrane **GUTTERS** <u>2.</u> The existing gutters are fascia gutters. ☐ There is no change proposed to existing gutters. ☐ New fascia gutters shall be provided. Gutters shall be repaired and/or replaced to match existing. The existing gutters are Ogee gutters. ☐ There is no change proposed to existing gutters. New Ogee gutters shall be provided. Gutters shall be repaired and/or replaced to match existing. □ There are no existing gutters. ☐ No new gutters are proposed. New Ogee gutters shall be provided. 3. here are no exposed rafter tails. ☐ There are exposed rafter tails. There is no change or cutting proposed to existing rafter tails. Rafter tails shall be repaired and replaced to match existing. By signing below, the applicant/certifies that this form accurately describes the proposed work. 2004 Applicant's signature: Counter Staff_ For City Staff use only In a DR District Meets DR criteria? MYes □No (route to DR staff) In a P area or listed (route to P staff) Not in DR/P area Expanded Worth